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For Sale Bliscellaneons SULLIVAN REALTY INC. J

SUBURBAN NORTH
Real famllv home. S rooms and utility nlus wide, stalrwav to large, unfin

ished attic. Beautiful oak hwd. throughout, auto, oil beat, lovely kitchen. atC
garage. Only 88,650X0. i

THREE BEDROOMS H
'All on one floor. Areolae, att. carafe, nice lot located In new Suburbs

East location that Is building up fast. This borne is nearing completion so get '

the Jump on the other buyers and see It soon. $9,350. i i

i

THREE BEDROOMS JJ

GEORGE W. HUBBS REAL ESTATE CO.
John Zeeb, Mgr.

BUSINESS
$ 2.250 Cafe with 14 stools. 7 booths, located close In Salem Business District.

Include equipment, fixtures a stock. Rent $75.00 a mo.
$.000 Grocery store with 2 Bdr. living quarters. Includes fixtures and equip-

ment and stock. Rent lncludiag living: quarter only $79 DO.
18,900 t unit auto court completely furnished with 2 Bdr. living quarters lo-

cated N. on 99E. Grosses $420.00 a mo, which could be Increased.
Ample room for expansion. We hav many other listings of Cafes,
Grocery stores a Auto Courts. Ask us about them.

SUBURBAN AND FARMS
6.850 i acre with 3 Bdrs. on first floor, LR, K. builtins, cement foundation

and plastered. New" oil circulator goes. Can be bought with $2,000 dn,
balance like rent.

7,500 3 Bdr. home with five acres, barn, poultry & brooder house. Has 3
acres of caneberries and young family orchard. Include cow, horse,
chickens a some equipment. Let us show you this.

7.900 2 yr. old 2 Bdr. home located NE with 1 acre. House Is Insulated and
weathers tripped Has 2 hen houses, berries & family orchard. Owner
would trade for small restaurant.

8,500 , acre with 4 bedroom homo located N. Has bath. LR, K. & nook.
5 English walnut. 4 filbert. 2 peach and 2 plum trees, also grape arbor.
Price Includes new circulator and all floor coverings.

au tm one iioor, iuu u.n. ana nxn space, ciecx. rauiani neat, iu5mifireplace, hwd. throughout, tile kitchen, all large rooms and a beautiful woodedl
setting. There is truly not a better buy

ON 99E NORTH I

34 acre. This 1 really a show place, very nice S room home. barn, ma
chine shed, poultry house, buildings are all about 4 years old. Excellent soil
and all in cult, all equipped, first class. Including tractor and Irrigation out-
fit. Total price $22,500. j i

02 ACHES i .

With a venr nice new home. 2 large B.R.S. L.R, D.R, kitchen and nook.
full basement, auto, oil furnace, large unfinished attic, nice double garage, on
paved road. east. If you are looking for a farm with a really nice home, this

it. 816,000.

SULLIVAN REALTY INC.
REALTORS

If you do not find what you want among these ads, call us. We havemany other listings and may hav what you want.

GEORGE W. HUBBS REAL ESTATE CO.
1893 N. Capitol
Salem, Oregon

Phone 3031
Eve. Ph. 4837. 8163

' Silverton Phone 2564

336S Portland Rd.

OPEN

Saturday
JANUARY 31

10:00 a. m.

AT

1940 and 1950 North 23rd Street j
NORTH OFT MARKET

S BEDROOM HOMES WITH OR WITHOUT BASEMENT

LEE OHMART &

GET THE MOST FOR YOUR MONEY
It will be worth your while to let

us show you an excellent little one- - a.
oearoom name wiin an ummianea up a
stairs. It's situated on the rear of a
fine residential site near St. Vincent
de PauL Full price is only $9,950.
Good terms. Adjacent lot also avail-
able. It's time for action on this one. la
THERE'S NO PLACE LIKE HOME at
Here is a comfortable rent beater

with four rooms located south, clcse
to Dickson's Mkt. It's only six years
old with 2 bedrooms & hardwood
floors thru-ou- t. Several tall firs on
this 100x113 ft. tract. Asking price is
$6,250. You may see it at any time.

NEED A FURNISHED HOME? to
It's no mere rumor; we do have one

at 2580 S. Summer st. 2 bedrooms. It's IS
neat, clean and cozy. 1 acre of good
red soil, $2,850 down, balance $50 per
month. See it today.

Our Sales Organization

LEE OHMART &
477 Court St.

Evening Phone 8914

in Salem for $13,000.

Phone 3233. Eves.! TOST i

HOUSE

Sunday
- FEBRUARY 1

- 5:00 p. m.

TERMS
.r

REAL ESTATE
Phone 830$)

NEAR ' LESLIE JR. HIGH !

$6,000 will buy this 4 rm. home lo.
rated on paved st, near Leslie School,
basmt, & 2 bdrms. '

EXCLUSIVE COUNTRY HOME:
29 acres located on S. River Hood.

Modem home, beautiful location, horse
stables, all fenced. Place In. excellent
condition. i '

FIRST CLASS OFTICE SPACE
End floor rentals will be available

about February 19th. Excellent loea
tion, will give 3 yr. leases, s

BUSINESS LOTS, "

90 x 130 ft. No. 3 business ton. lo
cated on N. Commercial St. Price only
$2,900 i

42 x 100 ft. No. 3 business conej lo-
cated on S. 12th St. corner loL Prloa
$3,500. ; . .

BROS., REALTORS

F. H. A.

REIMANN FOR
301 So. High

FURNISHINGS THRU COURTESY Or R. L. EUSTROM; COi j

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS

ONLY $1500 DOWN
Buys this 3 bedroom home, older

style but very livable, large corner
lot with both streets paved, needs
some repairs 84750.

JUST A WEE BIT SUBURBAN
About 4a acre In all, comfortable

2 bedroom borne and small chicken
house, lots of fruit trees, city bus serv-
ice, located on Park av. $6500. Term.

NEED A CLOSE IN LOCATION?
Here' a good 3 bedroom home lo-

cated in the 700 block on N. Winter
St.. Id not new but In very good con-
dition, has i replace, basement and
furnace, also elec. water heater. Swell
big lot and priced at only $8000.

ARE YOU MINUS A COUPLE OF
BEDROOMS?

Here' a home with 9 of them. 3
down and 3 up. also has living-roo-

dining-roo- m, kitchen and bath. V.
blinds and elec. water heater. Plenty
of room outside with acr of land,
priced at $8500.

SPACIOUS VIEW ACREAGE
10 acres located 3 miles South. Good

road, view property, drilled well, ex-
cellent building site. Price $3,190.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
2 bdrm. borne, full basmt. auto-sa- w

dust beat, unfin. upstairs, bdwd. firs.,
fireplace. This home Is In excellent
condition and strictly modern. Includes
new Bendlx washer. Price 112,300.

NEAR McKINLEY SCHOOL
Bungalow type rm. modern home

with brekft. nook, full basmt,
furnace, fireplace & hdwd.

firs, thruout.. patio, corner lot. nice
fenced-i- n back; yard. East front. A
beautiful horn at $13,790.

GRABENHORST
134 SOUTH

Phon 4131 Evenings
For Prompt, Courteous Service.

NELSON
NICE COTTAGE $3800

New m. cottage, elec. heat. elec.
water htr water system, on quarter
acre, good garden soil, full price only
S38W, s tooo down, balance S4 per
month.

FINE RURAL SETTING
LR, DR., Kit.. Nook. 3 Bdrms. a

Bath. hwd. plank flooring, beamed
ceiling, knotty cedar walls, attractive
fireplace, full basmt. with piped fur-
nace, in the center of gentle elevation
on about 1 ac. of land 3 minutes out of
town. $9750.

LIBERTY STREET " ' I

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
231 N. High

"Wanted listings on city

HUDKINS BUY -- LINES
$12,000. ENGLEWOOD

This home is a beauty. Clean as new. Living room, fireplace, hdw. floors
thruout. dining, kitchen. A honey. Lots of builtins. Nice bedrooms. Bath tuba shower. Full basmt. Auto heat. Lovely lawn. Garage. Not overpriced. You
can move in quick. Terms arranged.

$10,000 VISTA ACRES
$2300 down. bal. at 4. payments only $52.00 Including taxes & In. New 9

rooms with elec. heat, fireplace, corner sank, snack bar, wardroobes a you
NELSON NELSON

SPECIALIZING REALTORS
can move in aaiuraay.

$7950. 4
New 4 room house, move right

702 N. High St.

SIGKPAINTtNO. Built to order.
Scott. Ph. 3633

Salem Sand $ Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roods Clearing - Dttching
Sewer Basement

Equipment Rental
IS B-- yds. 12 00 per hr
10 B-- s yds. t0 per hr
D--l Cat ft Doser ; S00 per hr
D-- Cat Doser 40 per hr
D--4 Cat Doser 7 00 per hr.

Phone Days S40S
Evonlncs S344

Salem Orecva
PIANO lunlng Will's Music Store.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mali Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLEJL DENTIST
Adoloh Bide State a Com Ph 2311

Mattresses Capital Bed Co Ph. 4Q69
HAVE YOUR Singer sewing machine

repaired by a qualified Singer repre-
sentative Ph 3912 for free pickup a
delivery service on all makes of ma-
chines, rree estimate given before
work is started Singer Sewing Ma-
chine Co 13Q N CommercialWrTgra tTlpPulInin Ph

AUTO painting. Just a shade better,
by Ray ETTER. Call Shrock Motor Co.
$502 ,

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked.
$1 00 LES SPRINGER 464 Court

WATER WELL drilling. Domestic or
trrtxation Duffield Broa, RL I. Box
423 Phono

Money to Loan

Private Money
Special rates and terms on

larger loans.
LONG OR SHORT TIME PAYMENTS

Roy H. Simmons
130 S Commercial ' Phone tlSS

Citv - Suburban - Parma
First Mortgage Loans

WARD L. McCAFTERTY
437 Court St Ph 6744 or 3814

CONSOLIDATE
Your BILLS

Pay off your old bills with a loan
from Personal ana maxe one conven-
ient navment each montlf In one place

$10 03 per month repays $100 in 12
months other amounts in proportion
Phone for faster service.

Personal Finance Co.
81$ State St. Rm 129

Phono 2181 E Gontnger. mgr
Lie M-1- 63

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

280 STATE ST
1st Nafl Bank told quart en

fARM and'CTTVXOANS
4.a and 8

Tour own terms of repayment with-
in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortcacea.capitol sECURrrrxs co.
207 Pioneer Trust Bid Phone 71 S2

General Finance Corp.
offer money at once on can, trucks,
furniture, trailer houses, livestock,
farm machinery: contracts refinanced
and additional monev advanced. No co-
signers General Finance is locally
owned and officered, was organized In
1827 and therefor knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap
plications for loans made by phone

136 South Commercial St, Salem
Phone : 8168

Licenses 38 a M-3-

Financial

Money to Loan
Wanted: Real estate mortgage loans

city or farm properties: loans made as
small as $300. See us about refinancing
your present contrsct or mortgage. Ap
proved city loans, o 1. loans, construe
tlon loans. Low interest rates.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTOR

344 Stat Street Ph. 8261

Ed Bvrkit and Companv
FIRST MORTGAGE loans at i',"..

F H. A. a construction' loans.
338 Chemeketa Phone 5961

$ $ MONEY $r4'1 REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St.

Uc S 218 M 223

For ftrat Kooms
2 SLP. RMS. kit. priv. No obj. to 1

child Phone 8734.
SLP. ROOM for emp. gentleman. Ph.

6569.
COMFORTABLE sip. rm, kitchen

priv. for breakfast if desired. Also fRf. 467 N. 19th. Ph.
Large rm. for working couple or 1

or 2 men. Ph. 830 679 N. High.
3 NICELY furn. sleeping rms. Privste

entrance Close In. 655 N. Cottage.
SLEEP ROOM 3M5 N. 14th. Ph 9752
IN HOLLYWOOD, clean sleeping rms

Ph 6093 2035 McCoy
' KICELY ITTtN. heated sip. rooms',
close in. with or without facilities for
cooking light meals. 1271 Chemeketa.

Room and Board
BOARD AND room for working men

only 1093 N. 5th.
ROOM FOR invalids a elderly folks.

Ftslcr Nursing Home. 219 N. 4th St,
Albany. Ph. 1429R

ROOiirAND " board for 2 pensioned
elderly folks. Phone 24936.

For Kent Apartments
FURNISHED 3 rm. clean apt. Gentle-ma- n

only. 255 Center St.
NICE 3 rm. unfurn. apt. on creek.

Suitable for couple or working girls.
180 S. 19th. Ph. .

3 RM. APT. with elec. stove a gas
refr. No children or no pets. 494 S.
Winter

MCDERN Cottages by day. week or
month 3560 S Coin L

For Rent Houses
3 BDRM. House. $65. Ph.
2 HOUSES for rent, one with HAC

wster. all elec. ht. Other unfurn. with
214x16 rms. 1225 S. 25th. Ph.

SMALL Cabin. Adults only. No dogs.
Fir Crest Trsiler Park. 3910 N. River rd.

NELSCOTT beach cottage. Ph. 6160.

For Rent
18x20 ROOM for business. Ph. 4796.
OFFICE for rent, on ground fir.. $43

a month, at 971 Edgewater, W. Salem.
FOR RENT or lease a good sized

building on 99 E. Could be used for
garage, auto wrecking or furniture
tor or whatever you wish. 4 ml. N.

of Salem. Inquire 1st house N. of Mo--
bilestation after p.m. eves

fjFrfClTfor rent. 903 Edgewater St.
W. Salem.

rURN. cottage. 3215 Portland Rd.
BY DAY or contract. . yd. 22 B

dragline, shovel or trenchoe. $12.90 per
hour. Phone Salem or Oregon
City

dAT. AND SUdVtL work, excava-tlo- n.
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

AMUNDSON
Phone

so
"You mean lik thi?

For Rent
TRUCKS FOR RENT

BUnkets turn. 187 S. Liberty. Ph. 906T
TRAILERS 79c first hr, 50c hrs

following Woodry's Mkt, 1609 N.
Summer.

FLOOR Sander, elec. floor polisher
and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 6877.

ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health.
Rent-se- ll H. C. Pugh. 684 N 17 4692.

THALLER space Hod. clean, ire
laundry prv Reas. rates 3380 S Com!

FOR RENT Larce gTound floor room
suitable for store or large office South
High Street location Stat I inane uo.
Ph. 412L

Wanted to Rent
COUPLE In need of apt. or small

house. Furn. or partly turn. Please
call 3668 afternoon or eve.

UNFURN. or partly furn. apt. or
house by newly married couple. Quiet,
desirable tenants. Guarantee good care
of property. To $30 per mo. Call 4039

MOD. 2 Bd. Rm. sub. home, close
to bus. by permanent, responsible par-
ty. Consider option to buy. Exc. ref.
Box 867 statesman.

STATE EMPLOYEE. 2 children, needs
2 bdrm. unfurn. house to $79 a mo. Call
4171. Ext. 353.

YOUNG VETERAN and wife badly
need furn. or partly furn. apt. Both
emp. No children or pets. Best of ref-
erences. Call Mrs. Wilson at S623 be-
tween 10 and 6. -

CMTUftN. HOUSE. 2 or more feed-room- a.

References furn. Phone 7730.

For Sale Real Estate

F.H.A. New
This Beautiful home In a highly re-

stricted home district, will be ready
for occupancy early thia spring. If you
want a nice home with a small down

and best possible terms underriyment this now.

Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone M10

Insurance Mtg. Loans
84950. NEW 2 Bedrm. house. Partly

unfinished but livable. Acre. Will
consider late model car or Trailer- -
house. One block south 12th St. a 89E
Junction. Idlewood Drive. 3rd house on
left

ONLY $600 for a lot on 22nd St. near
Brevman. Phone

70x180 LOT for quick sal, desirable
location. block to bus, 2 blocks from
Sen. Mr equity $200. Balance, easy
terms. Full price $600. 728 N. Com! or
Phone 5348 mornings.

BY OWNER: 3 rm. furn. house, neata clean. Large lot. Immediate posses
sion. $3800. 1489 Waller, corner 13th
St. Phone 2289.

BY OWNER: 3 rm. house, garage
well. elec. heat. elec. water heater, full
bath, Ketzer. Imm. poss. Ph.

BY OWNER: 2 BR. modern hse. Elec
water heater. V B. Wired for range. 2
front lots, henhouse, rabbitrv. fruit.
nuts, cash or part terms. 1067 Price Rd
Keirer Dirt

REAL PROPERTY
Modern new home, for the couple

a lovely district, south. Attached ga-
rage. Insulated thruout, plastered
Long lot. $6850. Call 255 E Superior St.

NICE LITTLE home. Hollywood Dist.
Large lot.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21

$700.00 DOWN. G. I.
New 2 bedroom home, in a good

suburban district, north of town.
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510
Insurance. Mtg.- - -- Loans

TRADE
Have nice Spanish style home. Beau-

tifully landscaped, on creek site. Will
exchange as part down payment on
COURT or APT. HOUSE between
$25,000 and $50,000. WHAT HAVE YOU?

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph. 24592. Eve. 21405

$3950 SPECIAL
ed room house in town close to

stores, school and bus. Living room,
large kitchen, utility room, garage,
shower. Older house in very livable
condition. Oil circulator Included in
price of $3950.00.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Maronic Bldg. Phone 9310

Insurance. Mtg. Loans
LARGE CORNER-LO-

T, close in. Ideal
for courts. Price $5,000.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'a N. Coml St. - Ph. 3030. Eve. 6569

Today's Attractive Value
9 rm. plastered house, located close

in north. Fireplace, bsmt. A real buy
at $8,900. See

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St.. Rm. 4 Ph. 6963
J STORDuplex each with 1 bdr.

Ir. kit. a nook, plumbing, equipped
with range a hot water heater, utility
room. 90.00 per mo. income. Priced at
$10,000.00.

' Ac. l'i story home. Lr, dr. bath,
kit. nook. Ven blinds, base. 3 bdr a
dbl gar. Price $10,500.00.

3 bedroom, llvirig room. Kit a nook.
plumbing elec hot
base. Price $4,950.00.

P. H. BELL
361 Chemeketa St. Phone 4896

Eye. 5367 or 7565
$300.00i Clean 2 bed rm. home on

paved St. Close in. fenced back yard.
$12,500. Lovely 2 bed rm. home with

Ig. den a fireplace. Space for bed rm.
up stairs, oil pipe furnace, 1 acre good
toil N. Call Mx. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves. 25260

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co. NOW

LOVELY 4 bedroom home. Top of
Fairmont Hill. 320 W. Superior. No
traffic, no noise. Oil heat, corner lot.
Pi iced right, or will trade for smaller
house. It is now vacant. Call owner
at 3345.

LOOKING FOR a good home? m.

house newly decorated, corner lot.
Ketzer. Phone Z3190.

CLEAN. 1 rm. cabin. Reasonable. Box
33 Highway Art, Salem.

NEW bouse, kitchenette. 3 rooms a
bath View property. WIB sacrifice foi
Vano Inquire 820 Hansen

Business Location
100-F- T ON So. Coml. 50-f- t, deep

corner lot. zone 3 business. This really
Is a bargain. Ph. 4642; eve.

MOD. $ bdrm. home. dble. plumb.
flrepl. v. blinds, full bsmt, oil heat
Dbl. garage. Corner lot Good for in-
come $12,000. Ph. 4561

BY OWNER: Mod. 4 rm. home. hdw.
firs. elec. wtr. htr.. wired for range, 'i
A. Cor.ier lot with fruit a walnut
trees. Keizer Dist. 993 Cade St . corner
of Cherry av.

BY OWNER: 88.000 furn. 3 bedrm.
house. New range wtr. htr. floor fur-
nace. Beaut, lot. Near schools and bus.
939 Electric

CO., REALTORS
YOUXL LOVE IT

Our saleslady, Mrs. Mankertz, has
lovely 3 bedroom home for you. It's
Silverton road estate folks, and really

has everything; den, sewing room,
basement play room; grand enclosed
outdoor patio. All --this In a wonderful
setting of tall oaks. Her home phone

Appointment necessary. One
a time, please.

YOU'LL BE ENRAPTURED
When you see the beautiful mow-cover- ed

peaks from this luxurious
home. Deep full basement, 3 lovely
bedrooms, large double garage, double
plumbing, latest type heat, 'i acre
right on top of the hill. "To See It Is

Love It To Love It Is to Buy It."
Better call Mr. Danielson now.

YOUR PROPERTY ADEQUATELY
INSURED?

Why not come In and talk it over; no
Obligation, ox course.

Is at Your Service

CO., REALTORS
Ph. 24119 - 2411$

- 9620

DANDY SUBDIVISION
Between S and S acres on the North

River Road, close In. 316 frontage on
hlway. here's a chance to divide It up
ana max some money sbmw.

HERE IT IS
Everything you've been asking for

and under ill .000. 3 bedrooms, living-roo- m

and dining-roo- m plus nook in
kitchen, basement, fireplace, hardwood
floors and double garager Lovely yard
with lota of fruit trees Let us show
it to you.

EAST OF TOWN ON CENTER
Tin modern horn with nearly '4

acr of land, this bom ha S bedroom
with extra large unfinished upstairs,
basement a furnace, fireplace, etc. It'
a dandy 919.300.

APARTMENT HOUSE FOR SALE
7 apartment and sleeping rooms.

nearly all furnished, z nrepiaces, s,

cross revenue 8446.50 a month.
Located within 8 blocks of town. North

$40,000.00.

Phon 8838; Eva. Ph. 3773
and suburban homes"

CORNERS
in, elec. heat. Well. Nicely furnished

SON, REALTORS
Phone

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
CLOSE TO LESLIE SCHOOL, lot 56

by 10T. on hill, priced at $850.00.
EXCELLENT LOCATION, lot lOOx

200. verv desirsble buildin site. 82200
PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE. 1 bedroom

home on 93x200 lot. concrete founda
tion, wired for range, elec. water heat
er. Elec. Heat. $1000.00 down. Full price
$3800.00.

ROBERTS AVE. $1000.00 down buys
mis l bedroom home on 100x100 lot.Plenty of bullt-in- s. Priced at $5200.00.

kan cm STYLE. 3 bedroom home
New. plastered interior. hardwood
floors, fireplace. Wired for range, elec
tric not water neater, oil floor furnace,
attached bus 1 block, a real
OUV at S9ZSO.OO.

FIVE BEDROOM HOME, basementfireplace, double plumbing, oil autofurnace, bus by door. UDstairs bedroomsseparate entrance. 812.800.
THREE BEDROOM HOME, fireplace

hardwood floors, full basement, oil
furnace, party room In basement, andfireplace, double plumbing, nice gar-
age. 1 acre, nice lawn and some fruittrees. Priced right at $13,800.
339 Chemeketa Ph. 5981 or 3706

Eve. Ph. 23277
BEAUTIFUL 2 BDRM. HOME

Less than a year old. Nice living rm
With firenlac etill .l.s fln--
larg modern kitchen, utility rm.. andbath. Completely Insulated. Dec. heat.Garage. Located In W. Salem. Price
saauu. szouv oown, balance $50 mo., in
ciuaing taxes and low Interest.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

344 State St. Ph. t281
evenings can: or 6901

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 7696

ALMOST NEW BUNGALOW. East on
lot 164x120. Plastered. Gar. Workshop 14x20. Lots of shrubs. Fruittrees and garden spot. $6350.

GOOD 15 YEAR OLD 2 BR home for
$7700. Plastered. Ven. blinds. Dbl.gar. New roof. New refrig., elecrange. Thor wash mach.. and all fur-
niture can be bought for $9000.

CORNER LOT NEAR SENIOR HIGH.
4 BR home. 2 down. 2 un. ' Good
wood furnace. Elec. cooking a waterheating. Base a attic. Terms can bearrange. $7950.

1 ACRES with Hi story home. 2 BR.
LR. DR. Kit end Bath. Gar.. Barn,
chic hse.. work shop. 1 A pasture.
2 A berries. Good soil. New garden
tractor. $7500.

Joe Hutchison,! Realtor
453 Court Street

Ph. Eves. or
$3200. Late built home with

shower. Completely furnished. Well lo-
cated on paved st. Close to bus line.
Immediate possession. Call O. V. Hume
with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St. - Ph. 4121. Eves. 25206

$2,500 Full Price
Furn, 1 bdrm. house. Good garden

space with, strawberries. Lot fenced.
3110 Poughton. 1 blk. from Hanson.Apartment hDuse in monmouth

With 4 apartments, and room for
2 more apts. in basement. Owners apt.
has 4 large rooms, hardwood floors,
fireplace. Venetian blinds and all mod-
ern utilities, full basement and furnace
heat. Very large lot. A Real Bargain
at $12,500. Terms.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
llO'.i N. Coml St. - Ph. 3030. Eve. 8569

A, located 3 mi. E. of Brooks. New
house. 4 rms. a bath, finished. 3 rms.
upstairs, unfinished. Large garage, fire-nlac- e.

hdwd. firs. Venetian blinds.
Priced for quick sale. Ph. 22622.

PHONE 3210
A real attractive 3 Bdrm. Home on

i ac. less than 1 yr. old. only $6250.
Exceptionally good buy.

9 ac. with modern 2 Bdrm. Home,
close in. barn, 2 chick, hse. garage, lota
of fruit trees. $11,600. Call Mr. Reese
on these.--

2 Bdrm. nice clean, cozy home, ga-
rage, lge. lot. close to bus a sch. Lo-
cated north. Call Mr. Klein.

BURT PICHA, REALTORS

7772. 7973, MCS
List Your Property With Us

news r"
.:

WALLACE ' RD.
20 sc. all cult., family orchard. 0-r-nv

house, toilet, elec. light, barn stan
chions, chicken house, only $6500, j ; I

MEN'S TOGGERY i I
Growing business in good location- -

Inventory about $5000. plus reasonable
allowance for lease fixtures, j

200 LISTINGS t -

Our list of property for sale
is now available for the asking. Farms.acreages, city 6c suburban homes. busl
ness opportunities a propernesv

Phone ass
'i

$6000 buys this almost finished home
& 2 acres near Keizer schooL Most all
materials purchased to finish houssw
go. Call Mr. Rains. ;

$6300 Nw 2 BR home with unfin
ished attic. House needs flooring and
interior trim. This is a U --finish bargain, j
Call Mr. Rams. - - 4

$1250 down burs this 3 BR home with '
2 Lr's. DR. Kit a Bath for only $650dw
call Mr. Amundson.

REALTY CO. i

334 Ferry Street

$6250. BUYS A GOOD BOUSE
3 Bdrm. Hardwood floors, plastered,

garage, large lot. tree, good location.
on bus line south. Call Mr. Crawford
eve. ! -

Fine Home irt Keizer with 4 ac. fas? 'subdivision. $16,000. Sell off the lota
and have this borne for a gift. Call Mr.
Neely. i

!

337 N. High Street
CLOSE TO SCHOOL. BUS Mt STORB,

Nearly new 3 BR. plart. borne.' autgas furnace, ven. bids., all elec. utilegarage. Owner leaving state. Small
down payment, $7956.

capitoia Home. 3- - bk. plast, ; hwd, .
VSlllw fn.l ., mhm Jifw v mnrM
terms. $6500. t ,

NEAR ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL, f vr.
3 BR. home, basemt. double plumbing.
zjeauuxuiiy zinisned tnside , and ouhFully Insulated. Hwd. fin, fireplace
Inside and out. Good terms. $1200.

.BY ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL. 3 BR,
mod. home. lge. LR a lge. DR. Fire-
place, ven. bids., elec. utils. 2 car gar
age. fruit, nuts a berries. Term.

L ,.ij I

Larsen Home & Loan! Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Serviea
164 S. Com l St. Ph. 8389. Eve. 7443

$3800. Unfinished home N.E. 900 sq. ft.floor space plus 16x24 attached gar
age. Can be lived In as you finish it.Lot 69x131. Terms. Cell O. V. Hums)
with i

State Finance Co. 1

153 S. High St. - Ph. 4121. Eves. K?!f
LOT AND HSE. with sink a ranau

Some fruit. 1 blk. to bus. $1500 can,
Call FrL-Sa- t. a Sundavs after 1 pre,
3999 Pleasant View Dr. EL of Alder Ave.

ADVERTTSINO
Western Advertising

Representatives
Ward-Crtfft- th Company. InL

Ban Franc co

Eastern Advertlslzif
Representatives

Ward --Griffith Com pan DM.
Chicago. New York, Detroit

Boston. Atlanta

Member i '

Pacific Coast Division
Bureau of Advert! sin$?

Entered at tke Poetoffice at fa
Um. Oreporv as 'com CUxas Mat-
ter. Published epery etomtag ex-
cept Monday. Bnsfeesi office tilSoUh Commercial Street. t -

1 -
i 4

: n
subscription; RATES

too much cash to handle.
CHAS. HUDKINS &

250 N. High St.

EXTRA GOOD home. 2 brms . Bsmt..
Furn., Fireplace. Venetian Blinds, 910
acre, beautiful setting.

Goodwin & ' McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21

$2500 Down
Brand new 2 bedroom house, hard-

wood floors, electric heat, attached ga-
rage, unfin. upstairs, insulated a
westher stripped. Full price $9650.

2 Bedroom Keizer Dist.
Extra large lot. Very nice yard. About

7 yrs. old. Several fruit trees, partly
hardwood floors. Bus st front door. In-

sulated a weather stripped. Large
shad trees.
,'. Full Price $8000

- 2 Bedroom, automatic heat, fireplace,
hardwood floors, unfin. upstairs, at-
tached garage. Located N.E.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or
GOOD HOME. 2 bdrm. fireplace.

Venetian Blinds, large lot. unf. atttic.
Goodwin & McMillin

Realtors 474 Court St.
Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21

SMALL HOUSE on .t A. Water sys-
tem, bullt-in- s. Walnut, cherry trees.
$1790. Also unfin. Pumilite house west
on Churchdale Ave.. Keizer district.
Joe Skilbred.

MUST SELL my equity In cute
bouse this week. $1000 will hsn-dl- e.

70 Roberts Ave., off Silverton Rd.
BY OWNER. 4 rm. house. inquire

564 S. 17th.
BY OWNER lot for sale -- inquire 564

S. 17th.

V Acre
Nice 2 bedroom house in Keizer dis-

trict, close to school and stores. Bus at
door. Ideal for small family who want
to get out of town and still have all
th 'conveniences of town. $5000.00.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411' Masonic Bldg. Phone 9310

Insurance Mtg. Loans
TRULY A country home. Magnificent

view of the river and distant hills. Th
house itself has large living room, fire-
place, dining room, wall to wall car
pet In these two rooms. Well appor-
tioned kitchen and bedroom, den and
bathroom, downstairs. 2 bedrooms up-
stairs, large closet space. Full base-
ment, furnace and trays. Please call
for complete details. The price is
$13000.

F. H. BELL. REALTOR
361 Chemeketa St.

Phone 4896 - 5367 - 7565
4 BLOCKS to good big home. 9 yrs.

old. good buy. Estep Real Estate Co..
1075 N. Capitol. Ph. ana Bvue

37950 NEAR LESLIE Sc. 3 bedrm.
home. Liv. rm, dining rm. kit., Hwd.
firs. Oil furnace. Good terms.

$10.000 Brand new 9 rm. home. Keiz-
er Dist. Hwd firs, frplace, utility rm..
attached garage.

$1X700 Englewood. Liv. rm.. Hwd.
firs, frplace. Dining rm.. kit.. 2 bed-
ims dn.. 1 up. Very good basmt. Oil
furnace. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL

Phone Eves.
2 BDRM. modern home. $4500. Lo-

cated at 1575 Shady Lane. Inquire at
86 Williams Ave.

Large Lots
73 ft. front, graveled streets, north

or s. uth front, water and lights
available at once.

Dicksons Addition -

SOUTH SALEM AT DICKSON'S MKT

Phone 321$

A Good Buy, $5,000
Older type 3 bdrnf. home. Close to

Hollywood dist. Large lot 100x113 ft.
$2,500 down will handle.

Priced at $15,500
One of the better type homes lo-

cated on Jefferson St. in the Engle-
wood dist. 3 bdrms. full bsmt. CaU for
appointment. See H. E. Corey with

Art Madsen
132$ State St.. Ph. 3580 - Eves. 381$

$6500. 3-- home Highland dist.
Large corner lot. Garage. Completely
furnished with good furniture, or will
sell for $5500 unfurnished. Call O. V.
Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St. - Ph. 4121. Eves. 25206

2 BDRM HOUSE. Just off Broad-
way. Furnished. $500.

FARMS. 20 A, 10 in filberts: 40- - A.
quipped; 120 A; 154t A; 91 A; 320 A:

all with good buildings, nice homes.
Should you be in the market for a
farm, see us.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

520 N. High St. Phone 7506

Duncan Avenue
On and a half story house with un-

finished UDstairs and full basement.
Good home district. Built two years
ago. Large garage. Automatic heat.
Price $8000.00.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mtg. Loans
$12.500 CLEAN modern 3 B.R. home,

dose in north. Completely furnished.
Hardwood throughout. Fireplace. Ve-
netian blinds. Auto heat. Attached ga-

rage. Double plumbing. Immediate
possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.

Realtors -

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.
beer Tavern

Doing good business, near Salem.
Stock, fixtures and building. Price only
$13,000.

Rostein Adolph, Inc. --f
HQ's N. Coml St. - Ph. 3030. Eve. 8568

webVdt property"
$2000 Dn. buys this Apt. House. A

real investment with Income of $139
month. 3 Apts. Also 3 Rm. House in-
cluded. All furnished except one. Gar-
den space, fruit and nut trees. Full
price $6850.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Phone 24332

Mail Pubscrlptloo Rata tn Ad.
vane:- - Within Oregon: Dally and
Sunday. Mo. 60 cents; 8 moa, $333;
1 year. $4 00. Elsewhere 60 cents peg
mo or $7.20 for 1 rear la advance
Per copy 8 cents. i .iBy City Carrier. 73 cents a month,
$3.00 a year In advaate la ktarUm
and adjacent rrwintlaai

1 ; i


